
HH

Model

KDJ DRZWI / KDJ DOOR
Y1

978-988KDJ drzwi 100

KDJ drzwi 110 1078-1088

406

456

KDJ drzwi 140 1378-1388 606

KDJ drzwi 120 1178-1188 506

778-788ściana 80

ściana 90 878-888

ściana 100 978-988

Model

D

Y2

790-800

890-900

990-1000

X2

800

900

1000

A2

X1

990-1000

1090-1100

1390-1400

1190-1200

A1

1000

1100

1400

1200

2000

2000

2000

2000

H

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

 A1, X1, Y1

drzwi lewe
door left

drzwi prawe
door right

ścianka prawa
sidewall right

ścianka lewa
sidewall left

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

D

X
1,

 X
2

A
1,

 A
2

Y
1,

 Y
2

 A1, X1, Y1

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

D

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R
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 ESPERA KDJ

1.

2.

2.

1.

3.

3.

4.

4.
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21 38

ŚCIANKA S1 / 
SIDEWALL S1

10

18

70

31 15

11


